Detail Report

Jersey Village, TX Maintenance in blue, , unhighlited are supplies Account Detail

Date Range: 10/01/2013 - 05/09/2024

Account Name Beginning Balance Total Activity Ending Balance
Fund: 01 - GENERAL FUND

01-38-4007 POOL MAINTENANCE 0.00 367.21 367.21
Post Date Packet Number Source Transaction Pmt Number Description Vendor Project Account Amount Running Balance
08/31/2021  APPKT02035 M860697139 003944 Pool cleaning vacuum 471 - LESLIE'S POOL SUPPLIES 98.99 98.99
03/31/2024  APPKT04358 240113440790000589...036047 Replacement steps for Lifeguard ladders 3481 - Poolweb Pool and Spa Supplies 268.22 367.21

01-39-3546 SPLASH PAD CHEMICALS 0.00 1,338.50 1,338.50
Post Date Packet Number Source Transaction Pmt Number Description Vendor Project Account Amount  Running Balance
04/09/2021 APPKT01545 123824 91671 Splashpad Chemicals 2406 - CONTRACTOR'S SOLUTIONS 1,338.50 1,338.50
Account Name Beginning Balance Total Activity Ending Balance
01-39-3547 POOL CHEMICALS N 0.00 41,123. 41,123.19
Post Date Packet Number  Source Transaction ~ Pmt Number Descrigtion Vendor Project Account 19 Running Balance
10/09/2020 POPKT00295 123073 90757 POOL CHEMICALS BLANKET PO 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 4,010.00 4,010.00
10/23/2020 APPKT01074 123125 90825 PUMP HEAD ASSEMBLY, TUBING, LABOR 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 171.10 4,181.10
05/14/2021 APPKT01652 123824 91931 CAL HYPO GRANUALAR, MURIATIC ACID,... 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 1,338.50 5,519.60
07/02/2021 POPKT00476 124303 92250 POOL CHEMICALS BLANKET PO 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUA 375.00 5,894.60
07/16/2021 POPKT00483 124356 92325 POOL CHEMICALS BLANKET PO 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 2,174.00 8,068.60
09/03/2021 POPKT00511 124600 92592 POOL CHEMICALS BLANKET PO 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 1,385.00 9,453.60)
09/10/2021 POPKT00519 124647 92630 POOL CHEMICALS BLANKET PO 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUA 525.00 9,978.60
10/29/2021 POPKT00552 124814 92923 BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER FOR POOL ... 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 245.00 10,223.60
11/19/2021 POPKT00567 124890 93057 BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER FOR POOL ... 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 245.00 10,468.60
11/30/2021 APPKT02284 M881177639 006434 Calcium Sequestering chemicals. 2960 - AMAZON 90.07 10,558.67
01/31/2022 APPKT02447 M886548751.2 009524 waders 2962 - ACADEMY 99.99 10,658.66
02/18/2022 POPKT00623 125163 93540 BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER FOR POOL ... 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 230.00 10,888.66
02/18/2022 POPKT00623 125182 93540 BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER FOR POOL ... 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT.... 575.00 11,463.66
04/22/2022 POPKT00668 125355 93917 BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER FOR POOL ... 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 310.00 11,773.66
04/22/2022 POPKT00668 125411 93917 BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER FOR POOL ... 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 939.00 12,712.66
04/22/2022 POPKT00668 125461 93917 BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER FOR POOL ... 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 760.00 13,472.66
05/13/2022 POPKT00678 125569 94042 BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER FOR POOL ... 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 338.00 13,810.66
05/13/2022 POPKT00678 125614 94042 BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER FOR POOL ... 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 192.00 14,002.66
06/30/2022 APPKT02866 246921621601001450...013458 Pool rope 471 - LESLIE'S POOL SUPPLIES 92.24 14,094.90
07/01/2022 POPKT00710 125690 94352 BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER FOR POOL ... 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 921.00 15,015.90
07/01/2022 POPKT00710 125758 94352 BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER FOR POOL ... 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 1,657.00 16,672.90
07/01/2022 POPKT00710 125816 94352 BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER FOR POOL ... 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 200.00 16,872.90
07/01/2022 POPKT00710 125856 94352 BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER FOR POOL .. 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUA 626.00 17,498.90
07/29/2022 POPKT00726 125954 94525 BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER FOR POOL ... 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 1,747.00 19,245.90
09/02/2022 POPKT00747 126093 94730 BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER FOR POOL ... 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 220.00 19,465.90
09/02/2022 POPKT00747 126172 94730 BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER FOR POOL .. 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUA 987.00 20,452.90
09/30/2022 POPKT00788 126450 94980 BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER FOR POOL .. 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 899.00 21,351.90
11/18/2022 POPKT00809 126525 95202 Blanket Purchase Order for Pool Chemic... 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 645.00 21,996.90
12/09/2022 POPKT00824 126641 95300 Blanket Purchase Order for Pool Chemic... 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 815.00 22,811.90
12/09/2022 POPKT00824 126680 95300 Blanket Purchase Order for Pool Chemic... 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 575.00 23,386.90
12/09/2022 POPKT00824 126687 95300 Blanket Purchase Order for Pool Chemic... 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 330.00 23,716.90|
04/28/2023 POPKT00995 1270178 96045 Blanket Purchase Order for Pool Chemic... 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT.... 2.00 23,718.90
04/28/2023 POPKT00995 127130 96045 Blanket Purchase Order for Pool Chemic... 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 1,744.00 25,462.90
04/28/2023 POPKT00995 127224 96045 Blanket Purchase Order for Pool Chemic... 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 1,617.00 27,079.90
05/12/2023 POPKT01002 127309 96120 Blanket Purchase Order for Pool Chemic... 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 737.00 27,816.90
05/31/2023 APPKT03675 246921631361086838...024822 Pool chemicals 471 - LESLIE'S POOL SUPPLIES 151.38 27,968.28
06/09/2023 POPKT01018 127462 96267 Blanket Purchase Order for Pool Chemic... 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 1,597.00 29,565.28
06/09/2023 POPKT01018 127339 96267 Blanket Purchase Order for Pool Chemic... 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 375.00 29,940.28
06/16/2023 APPKT03657 INV0002646 96300 REIMBURSEMENT-POOL CHEMICALS B... 3182 - Isaac Recinos 143.86 30,084.14/
06/30/2023 APPKT03731 246921631521082423...025772 Pool Chemicals 471 - LESLIE'S POOL SUPPLIES 66.95 30,151.09
07/14/2023 POPKT01030 127496 96426 Blanket Purchase Order for Pool Chemic... 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 185.00 30,336.09
07/14/2023 POPKT01030 127596 96426 Blanket Purchase Order for Pool Chemic... 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 1,004.00 31,340.09
Account Name Beginning Balance Total Activity Ending Balance
01-39-3547 POOL CHEMICALS - Continued - 0.00 41,123, 41,123.19
Post Date Packet Number  Source Transaction Pmt Number Description Vendor Project Account 19 Running Balance
08/18/2023 POPKT01047 127766 96639 Blanket Purchase Order for Pool Chemic... 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 1:455400 32,835.09
08/25/2023 POPKT01053 127676 96674 Blanket Purchase Order for Pool Chemic. 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUA 1,229.00 34,064.09
09/22/2023 POPKT01072 127906 96826 Blanket Purchase Order for Pool Chemic. 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT.... 790.00 34,854.09
09/29/2023 POPKT01081 128046 96854 Blanket Purchase Order for Pool Chemic... 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 1,336.00 36,190.09
09/30/2023 APPKT03953 246921632501020170...029284 muriatic acid for city pool 471 - LESLIE'S POOL SUPPLIES 19.10 36,209.19
11/17/2023 POPKT01118 128237 97109 Blanket Purchase Order for Pool Chemic... 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 2,717.00 38,926.19
04/05/2024 POPKT01242 128780 97839 Blanket Purchase Order for Pool Chemic... 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 2,197.00 41,123.19
Account Name Beginning Balance Total Activity Ending Balance
01-39-4007 POOL MAINTENANCE 000 244,611.81 244,611.81
Post Date Packet Number  Source Transaction  Pmt Number Description Vendor Project Account Amount  Running Balance
11/01/2013 ZDET2013-AP-7543 145296247 69713 POWPOW PLUS, PP PLUS 471 - LESLIE'S POOL SUPPLIES 97.46 97.46
11/01/2013 ZDET2013-AP-7549 Chlorine and acid 0.00 97.46
11/15/2013 ZDET2013-AP-7561 16605 69862 Chlorine and acid 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 1,662.50 1,759.96
11/22/2013 ZDET2013-AP-7569 000854 69930 PRESSURE WASHER FOR PARKS 3052 - SAM'S CLUB 339.81 2,099.77
11/22/2013 ZDET2013-AP-7570 16660 69927 Chlorine and acid 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 1,520.00 3,619.77
12/13/2013 ZDET2013-AP-7592 16720 70072 Chlorine and acid 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 177.50 3,797.27
04/17/2014 ZDET2013-AP-7737 7322131 71203 HOSE KIT CHIP 3022 - SEARS COMMERCIAL ONE 8.47 3,805.74
04/25/2014 ZDET2013-AP-7752 14-303755 71246 ACID, LEAF RAKE, PUMP, BASKET, 471 - LESLIE'S POOL SUPPLIES 147.62 3,953.36
04/25/2014 ZDET2013-AP-7752 145-304285 71246 POLES, BRUSHES, RAKE, UMBRELLA 471 - LESLIE'S POOL SUPPLIES 282.88 4,236.24
05/02/2014 ZDET2013-AP-7757 T026177 71318 HOSE HANGER 3022 - SEARS COMMERCIAL ONE 39.98 4,276.22
05/07/2014  ZDET2013-AP-7764 Chlorine and acid fr pool 0.00 4,276.22
05/09/2014 ZDET2013-AP-7767 17446 71377 Chlorine and acid 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 1,662.50 5,938.72
05/23/2014 ZDET2013-AP-7777 47372 71502 INSPECT & SERVICE FIRE EXTINGU 1857 - WILSON FIRE EQUIPMENT 60.00 5,998.72
05/23/2014 ZDET2013-AP-7777 6974948 71472 HEX NUT, WASHER, TEE HINGE 375 - HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICE 37.46 6,036.18
05/30/2014 ZDET2013-AP-7784 17600 71541 REPAIR BABY POOL & MISC FILTER 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 487.95 6,524.13
06/20/2014 ZDET2013-AP-7804 145-306732 71717 BROKEN PATIO UMBRELLA 471 - LESLIE'S POOL SUPPLIES -45.81 6,478.32
06/20/2014 ZDET2013-AP-7804 145-308422 71717 1SO 35# JUMBO TABS 471 - LESLIE'S POOL SUPPLIES 339.96 6,818.28
06/20/2014 ZDET2013-AP-7804 17736 71730 P.O NO. 6811- CHLORINE & ACID 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 685.00 7,503.28
06/20/2014 ZDET2013-AP-7804 17736 71730 P.O NO. 6811- CHLORINE & ACID 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 977.50 8,480.78
06/27/2014 ZDET2013-AP-7817 2971594 71768 CORD STORAGE REEL PALLET, CORD 375 - HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICE 70.60 8,551.38
06/27/2014 ZDET2013-AP-7817 99405 71782 PADLOCK & KEYS 3670 - SAYLOR SAFE & LOCK, INC 26.73 8,578.11
07/03/2014 ZDET2013-AP-7827 145-310365 71828 SKIM LIDS 471 - LESLIE'S POOL SUPPLIES 52.34 8,630.45
07/03/2014 ZDET2013-AP-7827 145-310780 71828 ULTRA BRIGHT CLARIFIER 471 - LESLIE'S POOL SUPPLIES 138.72 8,769.17
07/03/2014 ZDET2013-AP-7827 17896 71837 TANK WATER LEVEL SWITCH 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT.... 181.00 8,950.17
07/03/2014 ZDET2013-AP-7829 17932 71837 Chlorine and acid fr pool 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT.... 1,520.00 10,470.17
07/11/2014 ZDET2013-AP-7831 17601 71897 BRICK COPING REPAIR 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT.... 425.00 10,895.17
07/15/2014 ZDET2013-AP-7837 Chlorine & acid for Pool 0.00 10,895.17




07/18/2014 ZDET2013-AP-7842 18042 71967 Chlorine and acid fr pool 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 1,485.00 12,380.17
07/25/2014 ZDET2013-AP-7846 145-310770 72010 ULTRA BRT CLAR 471 - LESLIE'S POOL SUPPLIES 46.24 12,426.41
07/25/2014 ZDET2013-AP-7846 145-312687 72010 6 FT. GREEN PATIO UMBRELLA 471 - LESLIE'S POOL SUPPLIES 69.99 12,496.40
08/01/2014 ZDET2013-AP-7867 18143 72086 Chlorine and acid fr pool 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 330.00 12,826.40
08/01/2014 ZDET2013-AP-7867 18143 72086 Chlorine & acid for Pool 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 1,190.00 14,016.40
08/08/2014 ZDET2013-AP-7874 INV227969 72150 THE LIFE GUARD STORE, INC.: 1- DO NOT USE MISCELLANEOUS VENDORS 423.00 14,439.40
08/15/2014 ZDET2013-AP-7878 14-5737 72206 REPAIR/REPLACE CIRCUIT BRAKERS 3680 - RESCO ELECTRIC ,INC. 427.50 14,866.90
09/12/2014 ZDET2013-AP-7925 18473 72438 Chlorine & acid for Pool 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 1,520.00 16,386.90
09/19/2014 ZDET2013-AP-7931 18597 72504 REPAIR TOP CLOSURE DOME ON BAB 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 213.14 16,600.04
09/19/2014 ZDET2013-AP-7934 18677 72504 Chlorine & acid for Pool 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 177.50 16,777.54|
09/25/2014 ZDET2013-AP-7941 Chlorine and acid 0.00 16,777.54,
09/30/2014 ZDET2013-AP-7946 7779 72590 REKEY 11 CORES 4 1932 - A2Z HOUSTON LOCKSMITH 311.00 17,088.54|
09/30/2014 ZDET2013-AP-7974 18738 72739 K-2005 TEST KIT, SODIUM BICARB 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 204.00 17,292.54
09/30/2014 ZDET2013-AP-8013 145-317819 72846 LEAF BAGGER COMBO 471 - LESLIE'S POOL SUPPLIES 35.14 17,327.68
10/06/2014 ZDET2014-AP-7968 Chlorine & acid for pool 0.00 17,327.68
Account Name Beginning Balance Total Activity Ending Balance
01-39-4007 POOL MAINTENANCE - Continued 0.00 244,611.81 244,611.81
Post Date Packet Number Source Transaction ~ Pmt Number Description Vendor Project Account Amount  Running Balance
10/31/2014 ZDET2014-AP-8013 145-318154 72846 TEST STRIPS, ACID 471 - LESLIE'S POOL SUPPLIES 22.59 17,350.27
11/14/2014 ZDET2014-AP-8038 18955 72960 SERVICECALL AT THE POOL 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 125.00 17,475.27
11/21/2014 ZDET2014-AP-8045 19036 73018 STAINER LID REINSTALLED 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 125.00 17,600.27
12/12/2014 ZDET2014-AP-8095 19180 73174 Chlorine & acid for pool 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT.... 1,520.00 19,120.27
12/19/2014 ZDET2014-AP-8100 0591583 73227 PIPE, MORTAR, COUPLINGD, PRIME 375 - HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICE 43.15 19,163.42
12/19/2014 ZDET2014-AP-8100 124831470001 73255 CONCRETE SAW, BLADE 3018 - UNITED RENTALS, INC. 180.12 19,343.54
03/20/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8244 19683 73952 Chlorine & acid for pool 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 1,520.00 20,863.54
04/17/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8277 763287159-001 74167 OFFICE SUPPLIES 173 - OFFICE DEPOT 13.16 20,876.70
04/17/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8277 8478 74129 LOCK MAINTENANCE FOR POOL 1932 - A2Z HOUSTON LOCKSMITH 200.00 21,076.70
04/24/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8289 19828 74226 IRRITROL VALVE 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 203.00 21,279.70]
05/01/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8297 145-327376 74258 POOL SUPPLIES 471 - LESLIE'S POOL SUPPLIES 148.96 21,428.66
05/06/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8319 74-100 LaScalachaise 0.00 21,428.66
05/08/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8314 1005-95511 74322 10 IN SKIM LID/THERM/HYGR 471 - LESLIE'S POOL SUPPLIES 41.19 21,469.85
05/08/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8314 145-327543 74322 ACID 471 - LESLIE'S POOL SUPPLIES 11.54 21,481.39
05/08/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8314 145-327610 74322 10 IN SKIM LID 471 - LESLIE'S POOL SUPPLIES 25.53 21,506.92
05/08/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8314 4011302 74316 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 375 - HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICE 11.35 21,518.27
05/08/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8314 4122237 74316 RETURNED PURCHASES (5564139) 375 - HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICE -28.49 21,489.78
05/08/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8314 5564139 74316 POOL BUILDING REPAIR MATERIAL 375 - HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICE 47.47 21,537.25
05/08/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8320 19917 74328 Chlorine & acid for pool 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 1,805.00 23,342.25
05/11/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8326 #133036-00 0.00 23,342.25
05/11/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8326 #42693-00 0.00 23,342.25
05/11/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8326 #42732-v4 0.00 23,342.25
05/12/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8330 W966648000 0.00 23,342.25
05/12/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8330 W966860500 0.00 23,342.25
05/22/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8344 6122726 74447 CREDIT FOR TAX PD 8901456 375 - HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICE -8.07 23,334.18
05/22/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8344 829668 74469 POOL SUPPLIES 146 - REPUBLIC SERVICES OF HOUSTON 170.52 23,504.70
05/22/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8344 8901456 74447 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 375 - HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICE 105.93 23,610.63
05/22/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8344 9102712 74447 CREDIT FOR TAX 375 - HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICE -1.59 23,609.04
05/22/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8344 9102713 74447 CREDIT FOR TAX 375 - HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICE -0.80 23,608.24
05/22/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8344 7738369 74471 SUPPLIES 3022 - SEARS COMMERCIAL ONE 20.26 23,628.50
05/22/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8344 W363563856B 74447 PAINT & SUPPLIES 375 - HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICE 74.28 23,702.78
05/29/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8351 9740895744 74504 SAFETY SUPPLIES 3038 - GRAINGER 60.84 23,763.62
06/01/2015  ZDET2014-AP-8358 Chlorine & acid for pool 0.00 23,763.62
06/02/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8380 201506046967 199951 50' racing lane rope for pool 1905 - WELLS FARGO 159.42 23,923.04
06/02/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8380 201506046967 199951 Head immobilizer,60' throwline 1905 - WELLS FARGO 133.69 24,056.73
06/05/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8357 145-329990 74574 POOL SUPPLIES 471 - LESLIE'S POOL SUPPLIES 29.70 24,086.43
06/05/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8357 2020669 74571 DUCT TAPE 375 - HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICE 3.39 24,089.82
06/05/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8369 128737 74551 #42732-V4 2384 - AQUATIC TECHNOLOGY, INC. 149.50 24,239.32
06/05/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8369 128737 74551 #42693-00 2384 - AQUATIC TECHNOLOGY, INC. 205.07 24,444.39
06/05/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8369 128737 74551 #133036-00 2384 - AQUATIC TECHNOLOGY, INC. 359.80 24,804.19
06/12/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8382 6060121 74624 PAINT SUPPLIES 375 - HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICE 49.37 24,853.56
06/12/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8382 110166C 74638 CHLORINE 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 115.00 24,968.56
Account Name Beginning Balance Total Activity Ending Balance|
01-39-4007 POOL MAINTENANCE - Continued 0.00 244,611.81 244,611.81
Post Date Packet Number Source Transaction  Pmt Number Description Vendor Project Account Amount  Running Balance|
06/12/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8384 110166 74638 Chlorine & acid for pool 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 1,155.00 26,123.56
06/12/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8384 1101668 74638 Chlorine & acid for pool 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 1,850.00 27,973.56
06/19/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8388 3060680 74687 SUPPLIES 375 - HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICE 42.23 28,015.79
06/19/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8388 51796 74713 POOL PASS CARDS 3027 - VANTAGE BUSINESS FORMS 84.00 28,099.79
06/19/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8388 838706 74700 CONTAINER REMOVAL 146 - REPUBLIC SERVICES OF HOUSTON 42.22 28,142.01
06/19/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8388 8571980 74687 HARDWARE 375 - HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICE 813 28,150.14/
06/26/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8397 145-331754 74749 LEAF RAKE 471 - LESLIE'S POOL SUPPLIES 19.99 28,170.13
07/01/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8420 201507017004 199963 CITRISURF SPRAYGEL/RUST RESCUE 1905 - WELLS FARGO 46.97 28,217.10
07/01/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8420 201507017004 199963 FOAM HAND SOAP 1905 - WELLS FARGO 16.46 28,233.56
07/01/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8420 201507017004 199963 KEYS FOR T.PAPER DISPENSERS 6 1905 - WELLS FARGO 11.79 28,245.35
07/01/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8420 201507017004 199963 SIGNS FOR POOL 1905 - WELLS FARGO 53.85 28,299.20
07/01/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8420 201507017004 199963 RED PHONE FOR POOL 1905 - WELLS FARGO 28.95 28,328.15
07/01/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8420 201507017004 199963 SIGNS FOR POOL 1905 - WELLS FARGO 333.34 28,661.49
07/01/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8420 201507017004 199963 12' SAFETY POLE (2) 1905 - WELLS FARGO 79.90 28,741.39
07/01/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8420 201507017004 199963 2 LIFEGUARD UMBRELLAS 1905 - WELLS FARGO 164.38 28,905.77
07/01/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8420 201507017004 199963 E-Z PATCH REPAIR KIT 1905 - WELLS FARGO 31.27 28,937.04)
07/01/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8420 201507017004 199963 SUNGLASSES FOR LIFEGUARD 1905 - WELLS FARGO 95.93 29,032.97
07/10/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8425 145-333022 74851 POOL SUPPLIES 471 - LESLIE'S POOL SUPPLIES 88.41 29,121.38
07/10/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8427 2295 74834 74-100 LaScalachaise 2382 - DYNAMIC WATER SOLUTIONS 2,929.50 32,050.88
07/10/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8427 110332 74860 Chlorine & acid for pool 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 1,662.00 33,712.88
07/17/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8433 SEI15-03105 74942 INSPECT & SVC FIRE EXTING 1857 - WILSON FIRE EQUIPMENT 89.00 33,801.88
07/24/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8455 Pool products 0.00 33,801.88
07/31/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8466 7069511 75004 W966860500 2386 - AMERICAN HOTEL REGISTER COMP... 1,271.36 35,073.24
07/31/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8466 7069511 75004 W966648000 2386 - AMERICAN HOTEL REGISTER COMP... 797.44 35,870.68
07/31/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8474 201507317032 199977 Ladder step for pool 1905 - WELLS FARGO 58.29 35,928.97
07/31/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8474 201507317032 199977 Ladder step for pool 1905 - WELLS FARGO 113.90 36,042.87
08/07/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8477 110665 75190 REPAIR POOL PUMP 2046 - PROGRESSIVE COMMERCIAL AQUAT... 180.00 36,222.87
08/07/2015 ZDET2014-AP-8477 T027139 75193 100'MDT 3022 - SEARS COMMERCIAL ONE 28.99 36,251.86
